Race Date
July 20, 2016

Overall
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Name
Brian Bowman
Kibet Rono
Logan Russell
Jordyn Boyer
Richard Gutierrez

Shathishkumar Rangaswamy

Chrys Davis

Mark Wright

Harry Baginski
Joe Betz

Chambo Sim
Heather Henderlong
Russ Rommelfanger
Craig Miller

Joe Hudak

Bob Turek

Phillip Newberry
Charlie White
Dylan Draves
Kimberley Burns
Mary Jo Russel
Tim Plowczynski
Ez DelPrado

Dan Koch

Roger Steffen
Lilliann Butler
Elaine Hendricks
Angela Guernsey
Amy Maciejewski
Marialena Nagel
Carlos Mateo
Samantha Bartucci
Jack Arnold

Jean Jannasch
Suzanne Bukur
Patty Rawlings
Karen Vinson
Steve Gelsomino
Michelle Masterson
Kim Davis

Laura Sproat
Abigail Igarta

Tom Hutmacher
Kathleen Kolodziej
Jack Deheeuw
Lindsey Damore
Dale Stout

2016 Friendship Run
Overall Finish List

City

Kankakee IL
Schererville IN
Lowell IN

Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN
Westville IN

Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN

Munster IN
Elkhart IN
Indiana

Kankakee IL
Merrillville IN
Chesterton IN
Wanatah IN

Lowell IN

Gary IN
Dyer IN
Rensselaer IN

Valparaiso IN

Hammond IN
Hobart IN

Merrillville IN

Schererville IN
Valparaiso IN

LaPorte IN

Dyer IN
Bourbonnais IL

Portage IN
Valparaiso IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1613
1571
1575
1511
1498
1569
1522
1600
1494
1508
1582
1493
1570
1552
1536
1620
1560
1596
1526
1513
1576
1606
1523
1544
1586
1495
1533
1499
1549
1558
1617
1504
1501
1540
1604
1622
1592
1633
1615
1521
1585
1601
1538
1545
1628
1626
1605

28
a7
14
15
38
42
42
49
54
65
52
46
37
53
61
59
54
60
14
33
49
53
59
42
65
13
59
40
26
33
64
26
49
69
51
50
48
62
38
38
32
40
68
61
45
29
53
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Top Fin
Top Fin
13-14
Top Fin
35-39
40-44
Top Fin
45-49
50-54
65-69
50-54
45-49
35-39
50-54
60-64
55-59
50-54
60-64
13-14
30-34
45-49
50-54
55-59
40-44
65-69
13-14
55-59
40-44
25-29
30-34
60-64
25-29
45-49
65-69
50-54
50-54
45-49
60-64
35-39
35-39
30-34
40-44
65-69
60-64
45-49
25-29
50-54

Time Pace
17:19.8 5:35/M
19:10.5 6:11/M
19:22.3 6:15/M
19:28.4 6:17/M
19:32.5 6:18/M
19:38.8 6:20/M
20:04.8 6:28/M
20:23.3 6:35/M
20:36.8 6:39/M
21:17.9 6:52/M
21:19.9 6:53/M
21:37.6 6:58/M
21:40.1 6:59/M
21:44.1 7:01/M
21:51.3 7:03/M
22:11.3 7:09/M
22:15.9 7:11/M
22:22.6 7:13/M
22:24.1 7:14/M
22:25.3 7:14/M
22:35.8 7:17/M
22:52.3 7:23IM
23:06.7 7:27/M
23:12.2 7:29/M
23:28.6 7:34/IM
24:17.3 7:50/M
24:29.1 7:54/M
24:44.4 7:59/M
25:03.4 8:05/M
25:09.1 8:07/M
25:09.8 8:07/M
25:40.2 8:17/M
26:01.7 8:24/M
26:01.7 8:24/M
26:05.2 8:25/M
26:09.8 8:26/M
26:12.9 8:27/M
26:22.2 8:30/M
26:23.4 8:31/M
26:24.7 8:31/M
26:55.5 8:41/M
26:58.2 8:42/M
27:.02.1 8:43/M
27:05.5 8:44/M
27:07.8 8:45/M
27:11.4 8:46/M
27:13.9 8:47/M

07/20/2016 08:01:04



Race Date
July 20, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Hank Aguilera
Sylvia Lafitte
Mary Miller
Angella Bylak
Mindi Whittaker
John Rowan
Amy Sluis
Manuel Rodriguez
James Masterson
Cecilia Bernal
Barb Hamner
Vivian Draves
Carol Barton
Sudhakar Chodanarapu
Grace Humphries
Edward Caccavale
Jayne Willis
Allen Rawlings
JESSE BERNAL
Billie Childress
Michelle Dvorscak
Jack Glover
Jamie Miller
Kimberly Trikich
Rosa Garcia
Shane Van Kley
Beth Boyer
Levi O'Day
Dennis Balassone
Denise Damore
Kevin Hitzeman
Chul Sim
Nicky Dvorscak
Thomas Nedza
Lisa Beecher
Roberto Sarli
Polly Theising
Bill Moylan
Ruth Bonacci-Klaeser
Michelle Pociask
Erica Avila
Chuck Lansdowne
Annalise Fitzgerald
Tom Wedryk
Leslie Buff
Michael Rores
Rolando Patino

2016 Friendship Run
Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Michigan City IN
Manteno IL
Valparaiso IN
Munster IN
Grant Park IL

New Chicago IN
Schereville IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN

Crown Point IN
Schererville IN

New Chicago IN
LaPorte IN
Highland IN

Michigan City IN
SCHERERVILLE IN

Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Cedar Lake IN

Lowell IN
Chesterton IN
Highland IN
Schererville IN
Highland IN
Blue Island IL
Valparaiso IN
Homewood IL
Chesterton IN
Lowell IN

Chicago IL
Porter IN
Chicago Ridge IL
Hammond IN
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Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1500
1546
1554
1514
1597
1573
1584
1611
1614
1506
1530
1525
1503
1629
1635
1515
1598
1621
1507
1518
1527
1603
1553
1591
1610
1623
1510
1562
1502
1627
1534
1580
1528
1559
1505
1578
1590
1557
1509
1565
1619
1632
1497
1595
1512
1572
1563

68
48
57
45
39
49
39
57
44
60
52
42
44
34
37
46
52
53
65
59
54
73
35
54
43
37
48
11
62
57
61
74
59
56
48
62
66
67
60
49
35
65

9
42
63
48
39
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65-69
45-49
55-59
45-49
35-39
45-49
35-39
55-59
40-44
60-64
50-54
40-44
40-44
30-34
35-39
45-49
50-54
50-54
65-69
55-59
50-54
70-74
35-39
50-54
40-44
35-39
45-49
11-12
60-64
55-59
60-64
70-74
55-59
55-59
45-49
60-64
65-69
65-69
60-64
45-49
35-39
65-69
9-10
40-44
60-64
45-49
35-39
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Time Pace
27:48.1 8:58/M
27:48.1 8:58/M
27:51.3 8:59/M
28:01.1 9:02/M
28:02.2 9:03/M
28:04.2 9:03/M
28:19.2 9:08/M
28:19.9 9:08/M
28:20.6 9:08/M
28:41.5 9:15/M
28:57.6 9:20/M
29:15.3 9:26/M
29:31.1 9:31/M
29:35.3 9:33/M
29:54.7 9:39/M
30:36.7 9:52/M
30:46.5 9:55/M
30:49.7 9:56/M
30:55.5 9:58/M
31:25.3 10:08/M
31:31.2 10:10/M
31:36.4 10:12/M
31:37.7 10:12/M
31:40.9 10:13/M
32:00.7 10:19/M
32:20.8 10:26/M
32:20.8 10:26/M
32:27.1 10:28/M
32:48.9 10:35/M
32:54.4 10:37/M
32:55.9 10:37/M
33:05.4 10:40/M
33:26.7 10:47/M
33:27.3 10:47/M
33:59.8 10:58/M
34:04.9 10:59/M
34:53.6 11:15/M
34:58.6 11:17/M
35:14.6 11:22/M
35:37.9 11:29/M
35:39.4 11:30/M
36:14.3 11:41/M
36:18.8 11:43/M
36:30.6 11:46/M
36:37.3 11:49/M
36:40.7 11:50/M
36:52.7 11:54/M
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Race Date
July 20, 2016

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name
Kayla Gelsomino
Jennifer Plys
Lisa Moreno
Holly Bartucci
Anthony Puente
Michael Willis
Cecelia Wagner
Jay Grabbe
Cindy Hall
Clarence Melion
Carol Magill
Holly Santerior
Michael Moskalick
Rich Liemacher
Dewayne Newson
Edgar Clark
Laura Galindo
Beverly Calligan
Diane Hudak
Tammy J Wedryk
Sherri Cunningham
Tom Magill
Ulrike Zambori
David Ralston
Sasa Sekuloski
Pete Klaeser
Teresa Chester
Alex Sim
Soon Sim
Roy Summerville
Donna Summerville Smith
David Chary
Debbie Osch
Jack Hamner
Linda Ruschak
Sara Quinn
Tim Quinn
Felicia Coleman
Alondra Kail
Bob Hooper
Alberta Rodgers

2016 Friendship Run

City

Crown Point IN
Hammond IN

Hammond IN
Schererville IN
Munster IN
Highland IN

Chesterton IN
Highland IN
Crown Point IN
Matteson IL
Chicago IL

Munster IN
Lowell IN
Chicago IL

Chicago Ridge IL

Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Merrillville IN
Sauk Village IL
Valparaiso IN
Chesterton IN
Chesterton IN
Valparaiso IN

Schererville IN
Merrillville IN
Matteson IL
Matteson IL
Dyer IN

Dyer IN
Crown Point IN
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Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1634
1564
1555
1631
1566
1599
1593
1529
1607
1616
1550
1577
1556
1547
1561
1625
1630
1516
1537
1594
1520
1551
1299
1608
1579
1543
1517
1581
1583
1589
1602
1609
1618
1531
1574
1567
1568
1519
1541
1535
1496

57
34
43
33
51
51
45
46
58
71
65
43
71
66
49
46
29
74
57
44
46
87
67
72
46
59
53

9
71
41
46
49
46
58
58
52
62
51
27
74
58
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55-59
30-34
40-44
30-34
50-54
50-54
45-49
45-49
55-59
70-74
65-69
40-44
70-74
65-69
45-49
45-49
25-29
70-74
55-59
40-44
45-49
80-99
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70-74
45-49
55-59
50-54
9-10
70-74
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
55-59
55-59
50-54
60-64
50-54
25-29
70-74
55-59
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Time Pace
37:17.7 12:02/M
37:33.1 12:07/M
37:44.1 12:10/M
37:44.6 12:10/M
37:45.1 12:11/M
38:24.2 12:23/M
38:56.1 12:34/IM
39:14.8 12:39/M
39:20.6 12:41/M
39:26.5 12:43/IM
40:24.5 13:02/M
42:14.7 13:37/M
42:25.3 13:41/M
42:35.4 13:44/M
42:43.4 13:47/M
42:47.8 13:48/M
43:20.5 13:59/M
43:36.8 14:04/M
43:50.6 14:08/M
43:56.1 14:10/M
45:07.2 14:33/M
45:10.1 14:34/IM
45:45.4 14:45/M
46:27.4 14:59/M
46:31.2 15:00/M
46:51.9 15:07/M
46:58.5 15:09/M
47:20.9 15:16/M
48:38.2 15:41/M
48:55.1 15:47/M
48:55.3 15:47/M
49:36.9 16:00/M
51:40.5 16:40/M
52:40.9 16:59/M
52:59.8 17:05/M
53:18.4 17:12/IM
53:18.7 17:12/M
55:55.1 18:02/M
55:55.4 18:02/M
57:41.6 18:36/M
59:41.5 19:15/M

07/20/2016 08:01:05



